Sommerrunde 2023 GK Pistole / Revolver

Ligaleiter: Bernd Hess, Breiter Weg 40, 72622 Nurtingen, Tel. 01774231103, mail: bksc.hess@t-online.de

Ergebnis Wettkampf 6

Gruppe 1 SV Wendlingen 2
Sgi Frickenhausen 2
Gruppe 2 SG Ndirtingen 2
SSAbt Otlingen
Gruppe 3 SV Neuffen 4
SV Weilheim/Teck 2
Gruppe 4 SV Tischardt 2
SV Neuffen 5
Mannschaftswertung
Platz  +/-
1 0 SV Neuffen 2
2 0 SG Ndrtingen 3
3 0 SV Oberlenningen
4 0 SV Tischardt 1
4 1 SV Wendlingen 2
6 0 SV Neuffen 3
7 0 SV Neuffen 4
8 0 SV Neuffen 5
9 0 SG Ndrtingen 2
10 0 SV Weilheim/Teck 2
11 0 SGi Holzmaden
12 0 Sgqi Frickenhausen 2
13 0 SV Weilheim/Teck 3
14 0 SSAbt Otlingen
15 0 SV Tischardt 2

Einzelwertung

Platz
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Name

Robert Falk
Michael Geil3

Marc Grol3
Leonard Hofbauer
Stephan Thamphald
Thomas Scheu
Thomas Rohde
Peter Komarek
Thomas Ruppert
Johannes Wagner
Alexander Loffler
Biser Ramikj
Sergej Bekker
Michael Bender
Alexander Walter
Jorg Schopp

Tim Wagner

Uli Beck

Bernd Weigele
Dominik Scheu
Thomas Waiblinger
Thomas Elze
Stefan Schmidt
Hermann Scheufele
Frank Schwarzbeck
Jirgen Deuschle
Thomas GanR3len
Francisco Bulsomi
Jurgen Riehle
Michael Lehr
Royce Barker
Roland Fiedler

0 Christian Sohn

'S
VS
'S
'S
'S
VS
'S
'S

Verein
SV Oberlenningen
SG Ndrtingen 3
SV Neuffen 2
SV Neuffen 2
SV Neuffen 5
SV Tischardt 1
SG Ndrtingen 3
Sgi Frickenhausen 2
SV Neuffen 3
SV Neuffen 2
SV Neuffen 3
SV Oberlenningen
SV Neuffen 2
SV Wendlingen 2
SGi Holzmaden
SGi Holzmaden
SG Nirtingen 3
SV Neuffen 4
SV Weilheim/Teck 3
SV Tischardt 1
SV Wendlingen 2
SV Oberlenningen
SG Nirtingen 2
SV Weilheim/Teck 2
SV Neuffen 2
SV Wendlingen 2
SV Neuffen 4
SG Ndrtingen 3
SV Neuffen 5
SG Ndrtingen 3
SV Tischardt 2
SV Weilheim/Teck 2
SV Neuffen 3

SV Neuffen 2 982 1035

Neutral 952 0

SGi Holzmaden 978 956

SV Neuffen 3 992 999

SV Oberlenningen 971 1055

SV Tischardt 1 924 997

SV Weilheim/Teck 3 854 935

SG Nirtingen 3 936 1010
(%) Gesamt 1. Wettk. 2. Wettk. 3. Wettk. 4. Wettk. 5. Wettk. 6. Wettk.
1057 6343 1026 1079 1053 1060 1090 1035
1042 6249 1064 1035 1062 1037 1041 1010
1030 6178 990 1021 1047 995 1070 1055
1000 6002 999 965 983 1033 1025 997
1000 5997 1003 992 1030 990 1000 982
999 5996 998 980 991 1021 1007 999
956 5733 968 906 921 1002 965 971
950 5700 976 945 967 928 948 936
947 5682 925 945 958 933 943 978
941 5648 934 938 919 960 973 924
938 5626 942 987 958 890 893 956
914 5482 866 941 921 906 896 952
901 5404 898 904 911 904 852 935
1005 5023 0 1018 1001 1010 1002 992
795 4769 831 844 651 716 873 854
(%) Gesamt 1. Wettk. 2. Wettk. 3. Wettk. 4. Wettk. 5. Wettk. 6. Wettk.
363 2176 373 369 369 352 365 348
357 2142 372 351 369 366 353 331
354 2125 343 355 356 357 370 344
354 2123 349 371 349 358 367 329
350 2102 350 348 348 358 340 358
350 2101 360 361 327 351 339 363
347 2084 353 334 352 329 360 356
347 2079 342 361 359 360 333 324
346 2076 336 333 366 348 335 358
344 2065 327 353 348 340 353 344
342 2049 344 347 331 357 337 333
341 2045 329 339 339 324 351 363
341 2044 334 348 341 345 329 347
338 2025 303 349 358 339 345 331
337 2021 360 345 321 313 333 349
336 2013 311 337 349 331 335 350
333 1999 339 350 341 338 308 323
333 1998 337 323 328 336 328 346
332 1994 350 335 329 307 341 332
329 1972 319 330 314 351 344 314
328 1968 346 314 346 308 322 332
326 1957 288 313 339 319 354 344
322 1930 298 323 323 312 332 342
321 1928 317 325 312 333 327 314
321 1924 316 350 327 313 323 295
321 1924 320 292 326 334 333 319
321 1923 314 319 321 339 314 316
316 1896 328 291 302 333 328 314
316 1893 350 322 292 296 332 301
315 1891 324 304 327 316 317 303
314 1883 325 321 288 322 315 312
313 1875 280 297 312 322 336 328
308 1846 317 300 294 316 313 306
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Andreas Schille
Gabriele May
Manfred Holzelsauer
Michael Gaspar
Rainer Schaaf
Hartmut Wagner
Helmut Klass

Jorg Mistele

H.G. Drost

Reiner Hofmann
Dietmar Schéafer
Tobias Kiedaisch
Norbert Kafczyk
Karl Krohmer
Michaela Scheu
Roland Brenzinger
Udo Nickel
Karl-Otto Schweizer
Heinz Kiedaisch
Thomas Beil3er
Hartmut Merkle
Norbert Etzel
Stefan Kneile
Peter Schnitzler
Peter Scharpf
Ralph Heszler
Andrej Papp
Nikola Vujnovic
Martin Pospiech
Michael Weippert
Ralf May

Klaus Plutke
Markus Breuer-Feifel
Uwe Weidemann
Dieter Weidemann
Ralph Stolte
Harald Bayer
Jeanette Sohn
Joachim Lehner
Norman Tiez (AK)
Rudi Bothar

Frank Jensen

SV Neuffen 3

SV Weilheim/Teck 2
SG Ndartingen 2

SV Wendlingen 2
SV Weilheim/Teck 3
SG Ndirtingen 2

SV Neuffen 4

Sgi Frickenhausen 2
SV Neuffen 5
SSAbt Otlingen

SV Tischardt 1
SSAbt Otlingen

Sgi Frickenhausen 2
SG Ndirtingen 2

SV Tischardt 1
SSAbt Otlingen

SV Neuffen 4

SV Weilheim/Teck 2
SSADt Otlingen

SGi Holzmaden

SG Nirtingen 2
SSAbt Otlingen

SGi Holzmaden

SV Neuffen 5
SSADt Otlingen
SSAbt Otlingen

SV Weilheim/Teck 3
Sgi Frickenhausen 2
SV Tischardt 2

SV Wendlingen 2
SV Weilheim/Teck 2
SV Weilheim/Teck 3
SV Weilheim/Teck 3
SV Tischardt 2

SV Tischardt 2

SGi Holzmaden

SV Tischardt 2

SV Neuffen 3

SV Neuffen 5

SG Ndrtingen 3

SV Neuffen 4

SV Wendlingen 2
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314
258
307
305
253
246
290
281
277
226
328
317
211
208
199
185
185
198
196
231
258
0
0
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1833
1822
1809
1799
1772
1746
1682
1663
1655
1652
1641
1641
1634
1632
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1581
1569
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1518
1474
1448
1403
1385
1354
1311
1268
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1245
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1112
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991
980
922
258
0
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234
291
262
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270
307
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276

260
217
330
337
224
171
217
171
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258
0
0
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273
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341
307
270
274
333
264
285
311
305

301
292
230
310
309
289
258
317
311
182
181
170
195
206
196
176
228
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320
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226
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202
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138
182
200
181
188
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305
299
288
309
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327
277
274
343
331
339
269
261
252
328
275
265
301
204
312
276
246
221
282
307
288
180

317
222
238
235
197
155

197
259
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276
332
342
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245
249
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327
224
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343
224
303
326
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228
310
263

261
339
303
221
216
211
194
188
187
219
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282
316
307
324
320
309
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277
307
320
347
308
312
295
324
279
249
321
257
288
293
223
254
289
270
279
192
325

247
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200
217
200
233
207
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